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
fied purchaser, the timber on any legal subdi-
vision will be offered separately before being in
cluded in offer of a larger unit T. 4. 8i"J nwu vwu i sflrY' ' " ' ' 7., .;
NE .?w- - f,r. f..40,";- kW 5
1600 M.. none to sold for
less thsn $1.75 per M. ; sec. S.V SE VE,
lir tsu ai., ceoar a... ow rB., nr
850 M., none of the fir or cedar timber to be
sold for less than $1.60 per M. T. 2 S.. R.

4 E., sec 23. NEVi NW4. fir 1650 M..
cedsr 80 M., all the fir and cedar timber on
said subdivision to be sold for not leu than
32000; sec 29, 8W H NW1i, fir 710 M.. alt
of the fir timber on said subdivision to be sold
for not less thsn $900. T. 2 S.. R. 5 E.. sec.
19. NE4 NW. fir 1600 M.. SE 8W ,

fir 1900 M.. cedar 60 M.. hemlock, 220 M.;
NW 4 SEVi fir 1895 M., cedar, 45 M.. hem-
lock 150 M.. BWli SEU. fir 980 M., cedar
235 M.,' hemlock 400 M., none of the fir tim-

ber to b. sold for less thsn (1.25 per M., end
none of the cedar or hemlock timber to b. sold
for leas than 60 cents per M. T. 3 S . R. 5
E.. s. 81, 8WK 8W14, fir 650 M., none
of the fir timber to b sold for less than $1.25
Pr M. -

(Signed) CLAT TALLMAN.
Commissioner General Land Office.

FOB SALE OR EXCHANGE
REAL ESTATE 85

' HOMESTEAD RELINQUISHMENT
For sale or trade for horses or automobile.
'all East 72 or 480 Hawthorne are., ak for

Billy or Jess.

WANTED REAL ESTATE 81

$2,409,347 WORTH OF HOMES SOLD
DURING THE YEAR OF 1919

869 HOUSES

This organisation can Sfii homes. Every
house listed Is inspected, photographed and ap-

praised by Frank 1. McGuire personally and
rejiort made on your house without charge.
Ton know that 12 real estate salesmen, with
automobiles, working in a office,
which spends thoueands and thousands of dol-

lars annually advertising homes exclusively, must
get result. We are in touch with the major-
ity of buyers. List your home with us for re-

sult. SEE

FRANK L. McGUIRE
TO SELL TOUR HOME

ABLNGTON BLDG. MAIN 1068

Office Open Evenings and Sundays.

WANT TO SELL YOUR
HOME?

We have buyers waiting for nearly every
kind of a home; sell now while me aemana is
tremendous; hundreds will sell in the spring.
Wie advertise extensively and can sell your home
in short order. Call M. 1686 snd our expert
rest estate appraiser will call and explain the
system that ia so lucceasful.

BIHRCAREY CO.
219 Railway Exchange. Main 1686.

TIMBER LAND WANTED
Small tracts of timber, near a road and not

over 40 miles from Portland; will consider
rough land if the timber is good: must be
handled for small payment down. Will consider
high priced acreage close to Portland, if con-

venient to rock road. John '.Ferguson, Gerliner
bldg.
IT MIOHT be to your advantage to list your

house with me for saie. 1 have many buyers
waiting. Your bouse will be given proper atten-
tion.

Watch Our Ads. We Get Result.
C. A. WARRINER

RITTER. LOWE A CO.
Board of Trade bldg

OUR business Is telling East Side property. List
your bungalow, lots and business property with

J. J. OEDER CO.
Real Estate

4 Grand Ave. N.. near East Ankeny.
Phone East 61.

IMPROVED ACREAGE WANTED
We have several people wanting small places

near towns or city with payroll. Must have
building and small payment down. Alto buyers
for cheap placet near Portland.

JOHN FERGUSON
Gerlinger bldg

I WANT a bargain in a fractional lot, with or
without house, south of Montgomery street,

between 6th end 20th .eta. H-7- 8 Journal
I WILL buy your house or lot for speculUon

if a real snap; spot cash. Tabor 854 fore-
noons.
GOOD bouse with sbout 1 acre ground. Spot

cash, trail Tabor 252.

ROOMING HOUSES, APARTMENTS
AND HOTEL8 FOR SALE 63

I WANT rooming or apartment house: pay cash.
Main 8669.

H. W. GARLAND, 201 3d st
EF YOU want to buy a small rooming hous

call up Broadway 5557. No agents.

BUSINESS OPrORTUiriTIES Z$

Old False Teeth Bought
Wc pay up to 825 per plate. American

Brokerage, ZOa Morgan bldg., 2d floor.
SHELVING, counters, showcases, soda fountain.

awnings, postcards and rack, fireproof abort
account system. 62-ca- L galvanized storage tanks,
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

tivation. : balance pasture and timber; 100
acre can ' be cultivated when clear. Watered
by spring. Good 10 room house, fair barn;
telephone and mail, county road. Good stock
ranch. . No incumbrance, 930 per acre,
Aitvatd. Bubhaaitjr. Oe. -

Lugen e, piaured, $8w
walking djatancw. i.

'

tff&efti $6x cava, nest bungalow. large
PlOdX r,,,; Imtah kit. mod., neat, Anabel.

sPt'U'sJ'ata.; 3 ,blka. Inrington car. '
QDAlTftirb Artistic bunt. 4 large ran., bath.
JfcaVWUJfirtpi built-i- n. 60x100, fruit, eonr.

Jeff, high acnooi.. blk. car. 10V4
Maryland, 3470 cash.

S28J5I0 TITm" bnTtogtc" bungsjow.

STOls"l9l Alberta, -- rm.. paved st, 80x100.
PssV?s block ear.. 8450 cash.
ClfnirnnTl WavartaUh! firepL. buflt-in- .. paved
sitysyvfrt. .,tc; blk. ear; terms.
CITsSfTa ftrapL. garage, etc,

diet; terms.

CIO f?f Nifty bung.. Hawthorn. flrs--
atJti'pLi hd. wd. fl.. boUt-tn- a, fur., terma.
lAjnjHt bung.. Division st, nr. Ladd'syjUHj'v 4i : firepL. furn.. hd. wd. fl.. room

for garage; terms.
near 26th and Taylor.: fire-

pL, fun., boilt-ina- ., gsr(e, 81000
cash.

5 lOTB 8 bedrma., firep., modern.4Jyi 150x100; fruit: (100 cash. 022
Long are., near 30th and Holgate.

K(fMn -. 106x100; large btrn, adj.
aPAOlinj' Laurelhurst, 8400 cash. Snap.
eS'Trftnitfu 8'- - attic., paved ft, fruit : bung..f B W blk Belmont car: comnlat fnrnitura:

$1500 cash.
f. e., bast, en. plumbing".WSWUrt.. --,. 50x100: frultt blk. to 2

earlinea. Paving and sewer pd., west;
nap; worth 84500; terma. 874

Barter st Mam 4803.
Q. C. GOLOENBERG

Ablngton bd. "55 Trs. in Portland.".

MT. SCOTT HOMES
82500 6 room, comfortable home In

condition; 8300 down.
82150 Almost new, 5 room, classy little

bungalow, low. rambling linea. verv neat. 1500
down.

Tan other good ML Scott buvs. It ns show
them to you. Call Main 1686 and a demonstra
tor will come and get you, ahow you the homes
witnoux oougation.

BIHR-CARE- Y CO.
218 Railway Exchange. Main 1686.

H ACRE
NIFTT MODERN BUNGALOW

84250
folk;. If you want a real, niftv bunesJow with

hardwood floors, fireplace, buffet, Imtch kitchen.
oreaxrast nook, cement basement etc., with Vfc

acre of productive soil, in a superior location.
just beyond the city limits, we do want you to
see irus. All ready lor occupancy. Very easy
terms.

A. G. TEEPE CO.
64 Stark st, near 3d.. Main 8092.

Branch office. 50th and Sandy.
(Open Sunday).

Sunday Phone Tabor 8255.

$35(D0HALF CASH
HAWTHORNE MODERN

S rooms and sleeping porch, bath, gas, elec-
tricity, fireplace, buffet, furnace heat, full ce-
ment basement, on paved street, 2 blocks to car.

JOHNSON-DODSO- N CO.
632. 633. 634. N. W. Bank bleg. Main. 87 87.

$300 CASH and $80 per month buys a S
mom plastered house. 2 blocks Mount

Tabor car: fruit garden, etc.; built-in- s

good location, with alley. Price for
quick sale $1500. 8ee Mr. Ross.

INTERSTATE INVEST-MENTC- O.

Msin 1743. 410 Henry Bldg.

ROSE CITY PARK.

$5500 buys a wonderful bungalow, strictly
modem, of 6 rooms and bath, all on one floor:
garage, corner; improvements paid; in best part
oi nose city fart. A pleasure to show you.

J. A. WICKMAN CO.
204 Ry. Exch. bldg. Main 588. Main 1094

$200 DOWN. 325 per month, including inter-
est, buys 7 room house, 2 H blocks from
nose uuy car; corner lot good plumbing,
lights, gas. etc See Mr. Boss,

INTERSTATE INVEST
MENT CO. .

Main 1748. 410 Henry Bldg.

LAURELHURST BUNGALOW
JUST VACATED

Coxy 6 room bungalow, large living room
beautiful dining room with buffet running full
length of room; 2 large bedrooms and music
or library room: finished in white enamel and
mahogany trim throughout; modern handy
kitchen with all built-i- n conveniences. Fine
large basement with built-i- n fruit cupboard and
coal bin. See Mr. McCarty, 270 Stark st
or phone Main 1700. Sunday or evenings Ta
bor 5007.

SERVICE
COUREST
RESULTS

Do you wish to buy or tellf
If you wish to buy call us.
If you wish to sell call us.
We will do the Test Our auto b waiting to

snow you your new home.

C. E. Scott Realty Co.
Main 3353
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